12 | 8

Killbuck Twp.

PLAT /4-598

PcL # DB-DD5A\.00D

OUTSALE

K=& S\ GRANTEE

DEED

REFERENCE

DATE

e

Richardson, Sharon C.

266

157

156
184

495
602

9-29.
1994

SEE NEXT CARD




;\gkgs ‘;015.1 | LOT | SEC.| TWR] PLAT
Lt 12| 8 Killbuck Twp. DEED REFERENCE| DATE
NES OUTSALE | GRANTEE 08-00521.000 | vo | pG. VOL.l PG.
bal. as eXx. on d65-819 *© 12-28-
Dlaf  14-598 Glassford, H«N+—&Leila E, 321 | 539 1948
£-13-
H.N., dec'd, Leila as admin. -Glassford,—Gary-—Lee- 150 | 487 | 121 | 539 | 1963
Jo-5-
-Richardsony-Orland-W- &-Bertha Eileen | 456-| 495 | 150 | 187 | 1965
7-27-
it Richardsen,;—Opland-We— 484-| 602 | 156 | 495 | 1973
9-2-
30.0 |[Richardson, Orland W. trustee 265 | 819 1994

Yord : bal. redesc.

SEE NEXT CARD




